Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.80
2:39.26
2:44.57
2:44.68
2:45.02
2:46.09
2:46.48
2:48.30
2:50.47
2:50.60
2:51.09
2:52.88
2:53.63
2:59.57
3:00.26

3:10.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.80
2:39.26
2:44.68
2:46.48
2:50.47
2:44.57

2:45.02
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Date

07/03/09
29/11/08
09/06/07
26/04/08
12/05/07
03/03/07
01/03/08
10/06/06
24/11/07
10/06/06
25/11/06
06/05/06
04/03/06
07/05/05
04/06/05
26/03/05

Date

07/03/09
29/11/08
26/04/08
01/03/08
24/11/07
09/06/07
12/05/07

Meet

Warwickshire County Champ
City of Coventry Nov Open

East & West Midland Bagcat
Coventry Spring Open Meet
City of Coventry May Mt
Warwickshire County Champ
Warwickshire Champs
Midlands Age Groups

City of Coventry Nov Open
Midlands Age Groups

City of Coventry Open

City of Coventry May Open
Warwickshire Champs

City of Coventry May Open Meet
Midland District Bagcat Champs

Warwickshire County Champs

Meet

Warwickshire County Champ
City of Coventry Nov Open
Coventry Spring Open Meet
Warwickshire Champs

City of Coventry Nov Open
East & West Midland Bagcat

City of Coventry May Mt

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

2
1

Level

2
1

1
1
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2:46.09 305 H 03/03/07 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Coventry 2
2:51.09 279 H 25/11/06 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1
2:48.30 294 F 10/06/06 Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Coventry 1
2:50.60 282 H 10/06/06 Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Coventry 1
2:52.88 271 H 06/05/06  City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Coventry 1
2:53.63 267 H 04/03/06  Warwickshire Champs Coventry Co Coventry 2
3:00.26 239 H 04/06/05  Midland District Bagcat Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1
2:59.57 242 H 07/05/05 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1
3:10.91 201 H 26/03/05  Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1
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